
Pub & Tea Room
 Food Served

 Tuesday to Thursday
11am ~ 145pm / 5pm ~ 8pm

Friday
11am ~ 2pm / 5pm ~ 9pm

Saturday *
2pm ~ 9pm

Sunday
12pm ~ 4pm

 Authentic
Caribbean Cuisine
by Craigs da Flava

every Saturday*

38 High Street, Ixworth, IP31 2HH
01359 230398

lesley.pykkerell@gmail.com
Facebook: The Pykkerell Inn / Instagram: thepykk.ixworth

 Takeaway also available!

A choice of meat or vegetarian option served
with crispy roast potatoes, honey glazed

parsnips, fresh vegetables, homemade Yorkshire
pudding and gravy

Large £14.95 / Small £9.95

Optional side of Homemade
Cauliflower Cheese

 Sunday Roasts

 Fresh from the Barista

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Apple Crumble

Syrup Sponge

All served with ice cream or custard.

Waffle, Ice Cream & Sauce Topping

Mini Doughnuts & Dipping Sauce

Ice Cream ~ vanilla, strawberry or chocolate
~ 1 Scoop
~ 2 Scoops
~ 3 Scoops

Add sauce for an extra 40p ~ Strawberry, Toffee or Chocolate

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements.

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Tea

Mocha
Flat White
Filter

Hot Chocolate

£2.40/£2.70
£2.70/£3.00
£3.15/£3.45
£3.10/£3.40

£2.40

£3.25/£3.55
£2.95/£3.25
£2.95/£3.25

£3.25/£3.55

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.25

£5.25

£1.25
£2.00
£2.95



 Starters

Homemade Soup and Bread & Butter                          

Onion Bhajis with a Mango Chutney Dip                                    

Spicy Crab Cakes with a Sweet Chili Dip

Chicken Skewer & Garlic Ciabatta with a BBQ dip

Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta ~ 2 slices

£4.95

£5.95

£6.25

£6.25

£4.95

Main Meals
Beer Battered Fish, Chips & Peas

Homemade Lasagne with Garlic Ciabatta & Salad

Steak & Ale Pie with Chips or Mash, Green Beans
& Gravy

Sausage, Mash, Peas & Gravy
Vegetarian option available

Homemade Penne Pasta Bolognese
 
Smoked Haddock & Mango Fishcakes
Served with green beans & gratin potatoes

Margherita Pizza
12" base topped with tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese
 ~ Add Pepperoni for an extra £1.50

Gourmet Beef Burger and Chips

Coated Chicken Burger and Chips

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger and Chips

~ 2 for 1 ~
Every Tuesday & Thursday
 buy one main meal and get

another absolutely free!

Burgers served in a white bap with lettuce, tomato & onion. 
~ Double up for £2.25; add bacon for £1.50; add cheese for 95p ~

Smaller Appetites

Cheese Burger & Chips

Sausage Roll, Chips & Beans

Fish Fingers, Chips & Peas

Homemade Lasagne & Garlic Ciabatta 

Sausage, Mash, Peas & Gravy

Homemade Penne Pasta Bolognese

Lighter Bites

Jacket Potatoes
 ~ with Cheese 
 ~ with Beans
 ~ with Cheese & Beans
 ~ with Bolognese

Sandwiches ~ white or brown bread
 ~ Bacon
 ~ Sausage
 ~ Ham Salad
 ~ Fish Fingers

Toasties ~ white or brown bread
 ~ Cheese & Onion
 ~ Ham & Cheese
 ~ Mozzarella & Pepperoni

Sausage Roll and a pot of Pickle

Pot of Chips

Side Salad

 ** Meal Deal **
Soup & Cheese Toastie

Sandwich & Chips
Toastie & Chips

Only £7.50 each!

£13.75

£13.25

£12.25

£10.95

£12.95

£12.95

£10.25

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£6.45

£6.25

£6.25

£6.95

£6.45

£6.75

£5.45
£5.45
£5.95
£6.95

£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.25

£4.95
£5.95
£5.45

£3.00

£2.95

£3.25


