Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding	£5.95
Apple Crumble	£5.95
Syrup Sponge	£5.95
All served with ice cream or custard.	
Waffle, Ice Cream & Sauce Topping	£5.25
Mini Doughnuts & Dipping Sauce	£5.25
Ice Cream ~ vanilla, strawberry or chocolate ~ 1 Scoop ~ 2 Scoops ~ 3 Scoops	£1.25 £2.00 £2.95

Add sauce for an extra 40p ~ Strawberry, Toffee or Chocolate



Fresh from the Barista

Espresso Americano Cappuccino Latte	£2.40/£2.70 £2.70/£3.00 £3.15/£3.45 £3.10/£3.40	Mocha Flat White Filter	£3.25/£3.55 £2.95/£3.25 £2.95/£3.25
Tea	£2.40	Hot Chocolate	£3.25/£3.55



Pub & Tea Room

Food Served

Tuesday to Thursday 11am ~ 145pm / 5pm ~ 8pm

Friday 11am ~ 2pm / 5pm ~ 9pm

Saturday * 2pm ~ 9pm

Sunday 12pm ~ 4pm

Authentic
Caribbean Cuisine
by Craigs da Flava
every Saturday*

38 High Street, Ixworth, IP31 2HH 01359 230398

lesley.pykkerell@gmail.com

Facebook: The Pykkerell Inn / Instagram: thepykk.ixworth

Takeaway also available!

Starters		omanci Appetites	
Homemade Soup and Bread & Butter	£4.95	Cheese Burger & Chips	£6.45
Onion Bhajis with a Mango Chutney Dip	£5.95	Sausage Roll, Chips & Beans	£6.25
Spicy Crab Cakes with a Sweet Chili Dip	£6.25	Fish Fingers, Chips & Peas	£6.25
Chicken Skewer & Garlic Ciabatta with a BBQ dip	£6.25	Homemade Lasagne & Garlic Ciabatta	£6.95
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta ~ 2 slices	£4.95	Sausage, Mash, Peas & Gravy	£6.45
		Homemade Penne Pasta Bolognese	£6.75
Main Meals			
Beer Battered Fish, Chips & Peas	£13.75	Lighter Bites	
Homemade Lasagne with Garlic Ciabatta & Salad	£13.25	Jacket Potatoes ~ with Cheese	£5.45
Steak & Ale Pie with Chips or Mash, Green Beans & Gravy	£12.25	~ with Beans ~ with Cheese & Beans	£5.45 £5.95
Sausage, Mash, Peas & Gravy Vegetarian option available	£10.95	~ with Bolognese Sandwiches ~ white or brown bread	£6.95
Homemade Penne Pasta Bolognese	£12.95	~ Bacon ~ Sausage	£5.45 £5.45
Smoked Haddock & Mango Fishcakes Served with green beans & gratin potatoes	£12.95	~ Ham Salad ~ Fish Fingers	£5.45 £5.25
Margherita Pizza 12" base topped with tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese ~ Add Pepperoni for an extra £1.50	£10.25	Toasties ~ white or brown bread ~ Cheese & Onion ~ Ham & Cheese	£4.95 £5.95
Gourmet Beef Burger and Chips	£10.95	~ Mozzarella & Pepperoni	£5.45
Coated Chicken Burger and Chips	£10.95	Sausage Roll and a pot of Pickle	£3.00
Moving Mountains Vegan Burger and Chips	£10.95	Pot of Chips	£2.95
Burgers served in a white bap with lettuce, tomato & onion. ~ Double up for £2.25; add bacon for £1.50; add cheese for 95	5p ~	Side Salad	£3.25



Starters

** Meal Deal **

Soup & Cheese Toastie
Sandwich & Chips
Toastie & Chips
Only £7.50 each!

Smaller Appetites